Position

Outpatient Registration
Supervisor

Registration Clerk
Registration Clerk
Registration Clerk
Registration Clerk

Registration Clerk

Registration Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Total Wages

$77,721

$70,416

$69,098

$68,186

$63,257

$62,791

$55,326

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,689
$36,203
$29,156
$28,089
$19,380

$37,385

$36,698



