Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Outpatient Registration Supervisor		Washington Township Health Care District	Outpatient Registration	\$77,721	\$39,689
Registration Clerk		Washington Township Health Care District	Outpatient Registration	\$70,416	\$36,203
Registration Clerk		Washington Township Health Care District	Outpatient Registration	\$69,098	\$29,156
Registration Clerk		Washington Township Health Care District	Outpatient Registration	\$68,186	\$28,089
Registration Clerk		Washington Township Health Care District	Outpatient Registration	\$63,257	\$19,380
Registration Clerk		Washington Township Health Care District	Outpatient Registration	\$62,791	\$37,385
Registration Clerk		Washington Township Health Care District	Outpatient Registration	\$55,326	\$36,698